Proceedings of the Principal, Maharaja's College, Ernakulam. Present:Dr.Mathew George

Maharaja's College Ernakulam-Formation of IQAC- Orders Issued.

Order No:B5/1542/2020

Dated:01-01-2021

Read:1) College Council Minutes Dated:01/01/2021

ORDER

Considering the recommendation of the college council vide members read above, the following members are selected to the **IQAC** committee for the academic Year 2020-21. Orders are Issued accordingly.

01				
Sl No.	Name	Designation	Position/ Department/Constituency	
1	Dr.Mathew George	Principal		Chairman
2	Sri.Santhosh. T. Varghese	Faculty Member	Economics	Co-ordinator
3	Dr.K. Jayakumar	Deputy Director, Collegiate Education		Management/ Govt
4	Dr.Suja T.V.	Faculty Member	English	Member
5	Dr.Sunish.K.S.	Faculty Member	Zoology	Member
6	Dr.Joby Varghese	Faculty Member	Political Science	Member
7	Sri.Hameed K A	Faculty Member	Arabic	Member
8	Smt.Reena Nair	Faculty Member	English	Member
9	Dr. Sreesha Sasi	Faculty Member	Chemistry	Member
10	Dr. Anitha P.L.	Faculty Member	Hindi	Member
11	Sri. Satish Chandrabose	Faculty Member	Political Science	Member
12	Smt.Bencymol Mathai	Administrative Asst.	Administrative Staff	Member
13	Sri.Shabhareesan.A.P.	Junior Superintendent	Administrative Staff	Member
14	Mr.Chandhu K S	III BA Malayalam	Student Representative	Member

COCHIN-68201

Special Grade Principal SPECIAL GRADE PRINCIPAL MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM The Order No: B5/1542/2020 of the Principal the following members have been nominated to the Committee of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) of Maharaja's College Ernakulam.

Sl.No	Name	Designation	Address	Representation
15	Adv.M Anil Kumar	Corporation Mayor	Corporation of Kochi	Local Society
16	Dr. M.P.Sukumaran Nair	Director	Centre for Green Technology & Management (CGTM), XIV/450, Morical, Kakkanad PO Cochin-682 030	Industry
17	Sri. George Thomas	Director	Malabar Food Products, 33/935, Chalickavattom, Vennala PO Kochi-682028	Employer
18	Sri. T.Jayachandran	Editor and Publisher	CICC Book House Press Club Road, Kochi 682012	Alumni



Special Grade Principal SPECIAL GRADE PRINCIPAL MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM